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Rank Competitor(s)

Julia Chau
Christine Low
3 LoriLouis-Thompson

Club

Calalta FSC
Centennial FSC
Canmore SC

—

SKATECAMNADA

David Chief

Date:

26-Mar-2017

2017 STARSKATE and ADULT CHAMPIONSHIPS

Airdrie, Alberta
March 24 to 26, 2017

Silver Women (Adult - IN)

Category Result Summary

Section IN
AB/NT/NU 4110 ()
AB/NT/NU 3474 (2)
AB/NT/NU 3250 (3

41.10
34.74
32.50

7:56:17AM
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